
 

 

 

MN TACSEI Project Contact List 
 

MN TACSEI state project lead:   
Michele Bedor 

 Phone:  651-582-8753 
 Email:  Michele.bedor@state.mn.us 
 
Regional Professional Development Coordinators: 

 Region 1&2- Deb DeWenter &Vicky Grove 

 vgrove@redlakefalls.k12.mn.us 

 debdewent@gmail.com 

 Region 3- Phyllis Hauck 

 phauck@nesc.k12.mn.us 

 Region 4- Denny Ceminski 

 dceminski@lcsc.org 

 Region 5&7- Jill Haak & Sara Schoepf 

 Jill.haak@njpacoop.org 

 sschoepf@njpacoop.org 

 Region 6&8- Maria Balbo 

 maria.balbo@swsc.org 

 Region 9- Linda Wintz 

 lwintz@mnscsc.org 

 Region 10- Jill Harves & Naomi Olson 

 jkharves@charter.net 

 nljulsrud@yahoo.com 

 Region 11- Donna Miller & Hope Brandt 

 hope.brandt@metroecsu.org 

 donna.miller@metroecsu.org 
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